
  

 
  

 
  

 

Art All Day Art All Day Photography All Day Photography All Day Graphics All Day
Gov & Pol 2 hrs French 2.5hrs Biology 2 hrs Physics 2 hrs History 1.45 hrs
Classical Civs 1.45hrs Geography 2 hrs English Literature 2.15 hrs Drama 3 hrs   
Geology 1.30hrs Music 2 hrs Film Studies 2 hrs   

Law 2 hrs

Art All Day Art All Day Photography All Day Photography All Day Graphics All Day
Computer Science 2 hrs Film Studies 2 hrs Sociology 2 hrs Travel & Tourism 1.5 hrs Psychology 1.45 hrs

Chemistry 1.5 hrs 1.5 hrs
   2.15 hrs  

Graphics All Day Business Studies 2 hrs

Work Experience Work Experience Work Experience 

Philosophy 3 hrs Computer Science 2 hrs 
Media Studies 2.15 hrs 
  

Graphics All Day English Language 2.15 hrs
English Language 2.15 hrs Maths 2 hrs

2 hrs  

Students will be offered study leave during the trial exam season. BTEC &
Diploma subject lessons will run as normal - teachers will set their
expectations for attendance.

Individual exam timetables (which will include timings, locations and seat
numbers) will be issued to students mid-June. All students must show their
Student Lanyard as photo ID when sitting their exam. Examination
guidelines and rules will be followed throughout the season.

Year 12 Trial Exams - Summer 2024

Monday 1st July Tuesday 2nd July Wednesday 3rd July Thursday 4th July Friday 5th July

AM

PM

Monday 8th July Tuesday 9th July Wednesday 10th July Thursday 11th July Friday 12th July

AM

PM

(clash students)

(main) (main)

(clash student)

(clash student)

(clash student)

(main)

Spanish
Media Studies 

Further Maths

(main)


